
Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 131 Krostitz, Stefan Nord-Ostsee-Skater e.V. M 4072 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 
2 210 Flemming, Bernhard Fe Ro Ja - Team M 5062 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 6 , 0 
3 159 Siems, Rafael NewFit Heiligenhafen M 3083 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 7 , 0 
4 100 Berhe, Tesfazgi Willkommenskultur Elmschenhage M HK96 1 1 : 3 1 : 5 2 , 3 
5 165 Tank, Claus ohne M 4568 1 1 : 3 2 : 0 3 , 3 
6 203 Krieglstein, Jan Running Athlete M 3082 2 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 , 6 
7 117 Hell, Philipp Stadtwerke Elmshorn MJ U2097 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 2 , 3 
8 127 Koch, Alexander LTV Kiel-Ost M 3581 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 , 0 
9 128 Konfent, Detmar ohne M 4072 2 1 : 3 4 : 3 0 , 1 

10 202 Kelm, Timo Stolpertruppe Winsen M 3083 3 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 , 5 
11 218 Galecki, Matthias SV-Rethwisch M 4570 2 1 : 3 5 : 3 9 , 8 
12 222 Miersch, Martin LG Bodenweiler-Müllheim M 5066 2 1 : 3 7 : 1 5 , 2 
13 120 Höper, Hanno TSV Lensahn M 5560 1 1 : 3 8 : 0 4 , 5 
14 153 Rosenau, Frank Tri Velos Flensburg M 5065 3 1 : 3 8 : 1 3 , 4 
15 125 Knebel, Michael Team 5-Tage Marathon M 5066 4 1 : 3 8 : 3 1 , 2 
16 156 Scheplitz, Oliver PSV Eutin M 3083 4 1 : 3 8 : 5 0 , 6 
17 191 Zaake, Andre ohne M 3580 2 1 : 3 9 : 1 8 , 8 
18 119 Hoeft, Jens USC Kiel M 6055 1 1 : 3 9 : 3 2 , 1 
19 193 Karstens, Thorsten MTV Heide M 4074 3 1 : 3 9 : 3 8 , 3 
20 102 Brand, Lothar LTV Kiel-Ost M 6053 2 1 : 4 0 : 2 7 , 5 
21 154 Rudies, Bernd Borener SV M 5063 5 1 : 4 0 : 4 3 , 3 
22 123 Junker, Stefan LT Sohlenkiller Preetz M 4075 4 1 : 4 1 : 3 6 , 4 
23 147 Niebel, Frank LTV Kiel-Ost M 4073 5 1 : 4 1 : 5 8 , 8 
24 96 Baack, Michael TSV Hattstedt M HK89 2 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 , 1 
25 137 Lemke, Jens-Uwe TSV Hattstedt M 5558 2 1 : 4 2 : 0 9 , 4 
26 110 Fromme, Roland LG-Power-Schnecken Kiel e.V. M 5062 6 1 : 4 2 : 5 3 , 0 
27 149 Pohreep, Holger Willkommenskultur Elmschenhage M 5063 7 1 : 4 3 : 3 6 , 8 
28 105 Deppe, Sven LTV Kiel-Ost M 5065 8 1 : 4 4 : 1 2 , 7 
29 180 Haupt, Olaf Lübecker SC M 5066 9 1 : 4 4 : 1 7 , 4 
30 213 Heiko, Heisig VL Neustadt / Holstein M 4072 6 1 : 4 4 : 5 9 , 8 
31 190 Fobbe, Michael VFL Fröndenberg M 4571 3 1 : 4 5 : 0 2 , 6 
32 135 Lattka, Nico SC Kaköhl M 3581 3 1 : 4 5 : 1 6 , 0 
33 163 Stalder, Ansgar LTV Kiel-Ost M 4567 4 1 : 4 5 : 2 9 , 7 
34 173 Vietheer, Jan Höki Runners M 5065 10 1 : 4 6 : 3 2 , 7 
35 99 Baus, Stefan ohne M 5063 11 1 : 4 7 : 0 9 , 5 
36 214 Liebmann, Marc MSV Duisburg M 4568 5 1 : 4 8 : 4 3 , 4 
37 185 Bächler, Bastian ohne M HK91 3 1 : 4 9 : 2 5 , 6 
38 172 van Riesen, Dirk ohne M 4569 6 1 : 4 9 : 3 5 , 3 
39 216 Glage, Kai TSV Bornhöved M 4570 7 1 : 4 9 : 3 9 , 2 
40 166 Thede, Jan-Per ohne M 4569 8 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 , 5 
41 116 Hell, Matthias Stadtwerke Elmshorn M 5066 12 1 : 4 9 : 4 2 , 4 
42 148 Ottilie, Günter LTV Kiel-Ost M 5066 13 1 : 5 0 : 1 7 , 4 
43 212 Sahm, Uwe LTV Kiel-Ost M 6054 3 1 : 5 0 : 3 3 , 2 
44 224 Zimmermann, Michael TSV Bordesholm M 5062 14 1 : 5 0 : 4 7 , 7 
45 151 Rathjen, Marcus LTV Kiel-Ost M 4571 9 1 : 5 1 : 1 2 , 4 
46 205 Hamann, Dr. Jan-Robert ohne M 4569 10 1 : 5 1 : 3 7 , 0 
47 209 Hanf, Thomas Höki Runners M 5063 15 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 , 8 
48 181 Schwardt, Ulrich Roter Stern Lübeck M 6056 4 1 : 5 2 : 3 3 , 7 
49 112 Gahler, Sven LG Albatros Kiel M 5066 16 1 : 5 3 : 0 3 , 4 
50 219 Kahl, Martin SV Rethwisch M 4073 7 1 : 5 3 : 0 7 , 1 
51 198 Tarazon Clemente, Soaquin FE RO JA -Team M 4569 11 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 , 4 
52 192 Kähler, Stefan LTV Kiel-Ost M 4568 12 1 : 5 3 : 4 2 , 9 
53 183 Gädelke, Jürgen Lübecks Freibeutermukke M 4567 13 1 : 5 4 : 5 5 , 0 
54 189 Baudewig, Franz-Josef TSV Hattstedt M 5558 3 1 : 5 5 : 0 2 , 0 
55 130 Krantz, Matthias LTV Kiel-Ost M 6056 5 1 : 5 5 : 2 7 , 7 
56 106 Ebe, Burkhard LG Albatros Kiel M 4569 14 1 : 5 5 : 5 9 , 9 
57 184 Pohl, Dennis ohne M HK92 4 1 : 5 6 : 4 2 , 9 
58 223 Göttsch, Jörn TSV Lütjenburg M 4571 15 1 : 5 7 : 0 6 , 8 
59 176 Zimmermann, Marcel CrossFit My Buddy M HK90 5 1 : 5 7 : 4 1 , 1 
60 208 Braun, Keena Fortuna Bostdorf M 4568 16 1 : 5 7 : 5 2 , 5 
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Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 161 Sorgenfrei, Klaus ohne M 5561 4 1 : 5 7 : 5 9 , 0 
62 111 Führing, Dirk ohne M 5065 17 1 : 5 8 : 0 3 , 2 
63 150 Prieß, Stefan ohne M 4571 17 2 : 0 0 : 1 4 , 0 
64 160 Sloman, Edgar LT Sohlenkiller Preetz M 6547 1 2 : 0 0 : 4 3 , 9 
65 113 Garbe, Kai LTTV Schwanewede M 3085 5 2 : 0 1 : 5 9 , 1 
66 145 Müller-Bründel, Michael Kieler-Kanu-Klub M 5062 18 2 : 0 1 : 5 9 , 4 
67 179 Haak, Wolfgang ohne M 6053 6 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 , 6 
68 187 Hochschild, Wolfgang ohne M 4570 18 2 : 0 4 : 0 5 , 4 
69 158 Schubert, Eckhard LTV Kiel-Ost M 6056 7 2 : 0 5 : 1 8 , 5 
70 142 Meier, Jens LTV Kiel-Ost M 6549 2 2 : 0 5 : 1 9 , 1 
71 115 Härtling, Günter LTV Kiel-Ost M 6551 3 2 : 0 5 : 2 3 , 8 
72 194 Stoltenberg, Heiko ohne M 4569 19 2 : 0 6 : 3 8 , 6 
73 195 Hoffmann, Martin Run with the flow M 3086 6 2 : 0 7 : 0 9 , 0 
74 196 Lenkewitz, Niklas Run with the flow M 3085 7 2 : 0 7 : 1 2 , 6 
75 199 Maßheimer, Vörgen Flensburger Lauftreff M 5558 5 2 : 0 8 : 2 5 , 8 
76 204 Augat, Peter V.L. Lensahn M 7045 1 2 : 0 8 : 4 6 , 0 
77 121 Jekic, Zlatko ohne M 4571 20 2 : 1 0 : 4 7 , 2 
78 178 Franke, Christopher TSV Lütjenburg M 3084 8 2 : 1 3 : 0 1 , 9 
79 140 Lilienthal, Frank TSV Lütjenburg M 4568 21 2 : 1 3 : 5 0 , 8 
80 188 Blauert, Johannes ohne M 3579 4 2 : 2 0 : 2 1 , 6 
81 177 Probe, Stephan ohne M 3084 9 2 : 2 1 : 2 5 , 0 
82 186 Lesniak, Artur Grashupfer M 5062 19 2 : 2 1 : 2 5 , 8 
83 134 Lange, Henning Tanzsportfreunde Phoenix Lütjenb M 3085 10 2 : 3 1 : 5 4 , 8 
84 109 Ehrlich, Hartmut Lübecker SC M 7541 1 2 : 4 2 : 3 6 , 0 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Berndt, Elena TuS Holtenau Kiel W HK90 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 5 , 8 
2 207 Mull, Dr. Diana TSV Bornhöved W 4567 1 1 : 4 3 : 1 5 , 5 
3 171 van Riesen, Christina ohne W 4072 1 1 : 4 4 : 1 9 , 9 
4 132 Kruse, Alice Holla die Waldfeen W 4568 2 1 : 4 6 : 2 5 , 2 
5 141 Maus, Kristin LTV Kiel-Ost W 3579 1 1 : 5 0 : 1 7 , 0 
6 169 Trost, Natascha Hellrunners Fehmarn W 3578 2 1 : 5 1 : 2 4 , 6 
7 107 Eggert, Angelika Hellrunners Fehmarn W 4076 2 1 : 5 1 : 3 1 , 6 
8 201 Kelm, Kristin TSV Neustadt i.H. W HK88 2 1 : 5 2 : 0 6 , 0 
9 211 Natterer, Stephanie ohne W 3577 3 1 : 5 2 : 2 2 , 0 

10 118 Hoeft, Gesine Hamburger Laufladen W 6052 1 1 : 5 2 : 5 2 , 1 
11 114 Hansen, Katharina TSV Hattstedt W 4568 3 1 : 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
12 129 Kraft, Isabella LG Albatros Kiel WJ U2097 1 1 : 5 4 : 4 6 , 8 
13 98 Baus, Inka ohne W 5063 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 2 , 1 
14 170 van Riesen, Annika ohne WJ U2098 2 1 : 5 9 : 2 2 , 2 
15 197 Schön - de Vries, Susanne Hospiz Kieler Förde W 5063 2 2 : 0 2 : 0 6 , 5 
16 143 Meyer, Wiebke Höki Runners W 5064 3 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 , 4 
17 220 Kirchgeorg, Sandra NTSV Strand 08 W 4567 4 2 : 0 5 : 0 9 , 3 
18 206 Portmann, Stefanie ohne W 3579 4 2 : 0 5 : 2 0 , 8 
19 174 Weinrich, Nina ohne W HK87 3 2 : 0 5 : 3 1 , 1 
20 217 Fitzner, Liane TSV Bornhöved W 4571 5 2 : 0 5 : 5 6 , 9 
21 144 Mücke, Inge Bosauer SV W 4569 6 2 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 8 
22 157 Schröder, Saskia ohne W HK87 4 2 : 0 6 : 4 0 , 8 
23 200 Dibbern, Stefanie Flensburger Lauftreff W 5066 4 2 : 0 8 : 2 8 , 5 
24 138 Lemke, Katja Holla die Waldfeen W 4567 7 2 : 0 8 : 4 5 , 0 
25 162 Spohr, Bärbel Hellrunners Fehmarn W 5065 5 2 : 1 6 : 1 7 , 2 
26 126 Knopf, Sandra ohne W 4075 3 2 : 2 1 : 4 2 , 4 
27 221 Schneider, Cornelia NTSV Strand 08 W 3577 5 2 : 2 5 : 4 9 , 8 
28 182 Schultz, Regine LG Albatros Kiel W 7043 1 2 : 3 1 : 5 1 , 9 
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Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 117 Hell, Philipp Stadtwerke Elmshorn MJ U2097 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 2 , 3 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 129 Kraft, Isabella LG Albatros Kiel WJ U2097 1 1 : 5 4 : 4 6 , 8 
2 170 van Riesen, Annika ohne WJ U2098 2 1 : 5 9 : 2 2 , 2 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 100 Berhe, Tesfazgi Willkommenskultur Elmschenhage M HK96 1 1 : 3 1 : 5 2 , 3 
2 96 Baack, Michael TSV Hattstedt M HK89 2 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 , 1 
3 185 Bächler, Bastian ohne M HK91 3 1 : 4 9 : 2 5 , 6 
4 184 Pohl, Dennis ohne M HK92 4 1 : 5 6 : 4 2 , 9 
5 176 Zimmermann, Marcel CrossFit My Buddy M HK90 5 1 : 5 7 : 4 1 , 1 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Berndt, Elena TuS Holtenau Kiel W HK90 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 5 , 8 
2 201 Kelm, Kristin TSV Neustadt i.H. W HK88 2 1 : 5 2 : 0 6 , 0 
3 174 Weinrich, Nina ohne W HK87 3 2 : 0 5 : 3 1 , 1 
4 157 Schröder, Saskia ohne W HK87 4 2 : 0 6 : 4 0 , 8 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Siems, Rafael NewFit Heiligenhafen M 3083 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 7 , 0 
2 203 Krieglstein, Jan Running Athlete M 3082 2 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 , 6 
3 202 Kelm, Timo Stolpertruppe Winsen M 3083 3 1 : 3 5 : 3 4 , 5 
4 156 Scheplitz, Oliver PSV Eutin M 3083 4 1 : 3 8 : 5 0 , 6 
5 113 Garbe, Kai LTTV Schwanewede M 3085 5 2 : 0 1 : 5 9 , 1 
6 195 Hoffmann, Martin Run with the flow M 3086 6 2 : 0 7 : 0 9 , 0 
7 196 Lenkewitz, Niklas Run with the flow M 3085 7 2 : 0 7 : 1 2 , 6 
8 178 Franke, Christopher TSV Lütjenburg M 3084 8 2 : 1 3 : 0 1 , 9 
9 177 Probe, Stephan ohne M 3084 9 2 : 2 1 : 2 5 , 0 

10 134 Lange, Henning Tanzsportfreunde Phoenix Lütjenb M 3085 10 2 : 3 1 : 5 4 , 8 
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Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 127 Koch, Alexander LTV Kiel-Ost M 3581 1 1 : 3 4 : 1 4 , 0 
2 191 Zaake, Andre ohne M 3580 2 1 : 3 9 : 1 8 , 8 
3 135 Lattka, Nico SC Kaköhl M 3581 3 1 : 4 5 : 1 6 , 0 
4 188 Blauert, Johannes ohne M 3579 4 2 : 2 0 : 2 1 , 6 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 141 Maus, Kristin LTV Kiel-Ost W 3579 1 1 : 5 0 : 1 7 , 0 
2 169 Trost, Natascha Hellrunners Fehmarn W 3578 2 1 : 5 1 : 2 4 , 6 
3 211 Natterer, Stephanie ohne W 3577 3 1 : 5 2 : 2 2 , 0 
4 206 Portmann, Stefanie ohne W 3579 4 2 : 0 5 : 2 0 , 8 
5 221 Schneider, Cornelia NTSV Strand 08 W 3577 5 2 : 2 5 : 4 9 , 8 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 131 Krostitz, Stefan Nord-Ostsee-Skater e.V. M 4072 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 5 , 0 
2 128 Konfent, Detmar ohne M 4072 2 1 : 3 4 : 3 0 , 1 
3 193 Karstens, Thorsten MTV Heide M 4074 3 1 : 3 9 : 3 8 , 3 
4 123 Junker, Stefan LT Sohlenkiller Preetz M 4075 4 1 : 4 1 : 3 6 , 4 
5 147 Niebel, Frank LTV Kiel-Ost M 4073 5 1 : 4 1 : 5 8 , 8 
6 213 Heiko, Heisig VL Neustadt / Holstein M 4072 6 1 : 4 4 : 5 9 , 8 
7 219 Kahl, Martin SV Rethwisch M 4073 7 1 : 5 3 : 0 7 , 1 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 171 van Riesen, Christina ohne W 4072 1 1 : 4 4 : 1 9 , 9 
2 107 Eggert, Angelika Hellrunners Fehmarn W 4076 2 1 : 5 1 : 3 1 , 6 
3 126 Knopf, Sandra ohne W 4075 3 2 : 2 1 : 4 2 , 4 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 165 Tank, Claus ohne M 4568 1 1 : 3 2 : 0 3 , 3 
2 218 Galecki, Matthias SV-Rethwisch M 4570 2 1 : 3 5 : 3 9 , 8 
3 190 Fobbe, Michael VFL Fröndenberg M 4571 3 1 : 4 5 : 0 2 , 6 
4 163 Stalder, Ansgar LTV Kiel-Ost M 4567 4 1 : 4 5 : 2 9 , 7 
5 214 Liebmann, Marc MSV Duisburg M 4568 5 1 : 4 8 : 4 3 , 4 
6 172 van Riesen, Dirk ohne M 4569 6 1 : 4 9 : 3 5 , 3 
7 216 Glage, Kai TSV Bornhöved M 4570 7 1 : 4 9 : 3 9 , 2 
8 166 Thede, Jan-Per ohne M 4569 8 1 : 4 9 : 4 0 , 5 
9 151 Rathjen, Marcus LTV Kiel-Ost M 4571 9 1 : 5 1 : 1 2 , 4 

10 205 Hamann, Dr. Jan-Robert ohne M 4569 10 1 : 5 1 : 3 7 , 0 
11 198 Tarazon Clemente, Soaquin FE RO JA -Team M 4569 11 1 : 5 3 : 4 0 , 4 
12 192 Kähler, Stefan LTV Kiel-Ost M 4568 12 1 : 5 3 : 4 2 , 9 
13 183 Gädelke, Jürgen Lübecks Freibeutermukke M 4567 13 1 : 5 4 : 5 5 , 0 
14 106 Ebe, Burkhard LG Albatros Kiel M 4569 14 1 : 5 5 : 5 9 , 9 
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Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

15 223 Göttsch, Jörn TSV Lütjenburg M 4571 15 1 : 5 7 : 0 6 , 8 
16 208 Braun, Keena Fortuna Bostdorf M 4568 16 1 : 5 7 : 5 2 , 5 
17 150 Prieß, Stefan ohne M 4571 17 2 : 0 0 : 1 4 , 0 
18 187 Hochschild, Wolfgang ohne M 4570 18 2 : 0 4 : 0 5 , 4 
19 194 Stoltenberg, Heiko ohne M 4569 19 2 : 0 6 : 3 8 , 6 
20 121 Jekic, Zlatko ohne M 4571 20 2 : 1 0 : 4 7 , 2 
21 140 Lilienthal, Frank TSV Lütjenburg M 4568 21 2 : 1 3 : 5 0 , 8 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 207 Mull, Dr. Diana TSV Bornhöved W 4567 1 1 : 4 3 : 1 5 , 5 
2 132 Kruse, Alice Holla die Waldfeen W 4568 2 1 : 4 6 : 2 5 , 2 
3 114 Hansen, Katharina TSV Hattstedt W 4568 3 1 : 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
4 220 Kirchgeorg, Sandra NTSV Strand 08 W 4567 4 2 : 0 5 : 0 9 , 3 
5 217 Fitzner, Liane TSV Bornhöved W 4571 5 2 : 0 5 : 5 6 , 9 
6 144 Mücke, Inge Bosauer SV W 4569 6 2 : 0 6 : 0 6 , 8 
7 138 Lemke, Katja Holla die Waldfeen W 4567 7 2 : 0 8 : 4 5 , 0 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 210 Flemming, Bernhard Fe Ro Ja - Team M 5062 1 1 : 2 8 : 2 6 , 0 
2 222 Miersch, Martin LG Bodenweiler-Müllheim M 5066 2 1 : 3 7 : 1 5 , 2 
3 153 Rosenau, Frank Tri Velos Flensburg M 5065 3 1 : 3 8 : 1 3 , 4 
4 125 Knebel, Michael Team 5-Tage Marathon M 5066 4 1 : 3 8 : 3 1 , 2 
5 154 Rudies, Bernd Borener SV M 5063 5 1 : 4 0 : 4 3 , 3 
6 110 Fromme, Roland LG-Power-Schnecken Kiel e.V. M 5062 6 1 : 4 2 : 5 3 , 0 
7 149 Pohreep, Holger Willkommenskultur Elmschenhage M 5063 7 1 : 4 3 : 3 6 , 8 
8 105 Deppe, Sven LTV Kiel-Ost M 5065 8 1 : 4 4 : 1 2 , 7 
9 180 Haupt, Olaf Lübecker SC M 5066 9 1 : 4 4 : 1 7 , 4 

10 173 Vietheer, Jan Höki Runners M 5065 10 1 : 4 6 : 3 2 , 7 
11 99 Baus, Stefan ohne M 5063 11 1 : 4 7 : 0 9 , 5 
12 116 Hell, Matthias Stadtwerke Elmshorn M 5066 12 1 : 4 9 : 4 2 , 4 
13 148 Ottilie, Günter LTV Kiel-Ost M 5066 13 1 : 5 0 : 1 7 , 4 
14 224 Zimmermann, Michael TSV Bordesholm M 5062 14 1 : 5 0 : 4 7 , 7 
15 209 Hanf, Thomas Höki Runners M 5063 15 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 , 8 
16 112 Gahler, Sven LG Albatros Kiel M 5066 16 1 : 5 3 : 0 3 , 4 
17 111 Führing, Dirk ohne M 5065 17 1 : 5 8 : 0 3 , 2 
18 145 Müller-Bründel, Michael Kieler-Kanu-Klub M 5062 18 2 : 0 1 : 5 9 , 4 
19 186 Lesniak, Artur Grashupfer M 5062 19 2 : 2 1 : 2 5 , 8 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 98 Baus, Inka ohne W 5063 1 1 : 5 6 : 2 2 , 1 
2 197 Schön - de Vries, Susanne Hospiz Kieler Förde W 5063 2 2 : 0 2 : 0 6 , 5 
3 143 Meyer, Wiebke Höki Runners W 5064 3 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 , 4 
4 200 Dibbern, Stefanie Flensburger Lauftreff W 5066 4 2 : 0 8 : 2 8 , 5 
5 162 Spohr, Bärbel Hellrunners Fehmarn W 5065 5 2 : 1 6 : 1 7 , 2 
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Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 120 Höper, Hanno TSV Lensahn M 5560 1 1 : 3 8 : 0 4 , 5 
2 137 Lemke, Jens-Uwe TSV Hattstedt M 5558 2 1 : 4 2 : 0 9 , 4 
3 189 Baudewig, Franz-Josef TSV Hattstedt M 5558 3 1 : 5 5 : 0 2 , 0 
4 161 Sorgenfrei, Klaus ohne M 5561 4 1 : 5 7 : 5 9 , 0 
5 199 Maßheimer, Vörgen Flensburger Lauftreff M 5558 5 2 : 0 8 : 2 5 , 8 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Hoeft, Jens USC Kiel M 6055 1 1 : 3 9 : 3 2 , 1 
2 102 Brand, Lothar LTV Kiel-Ost M 6053 2 1 : 4 0 : 2 7 , 5 
3 212 Sahm, Uwe LTV Kiel-Ost M 6054 3 1 : 5 0 : 3 3 , 2 
4 181 Schwardt, Ulrich Roter Stern Lübeck M 6056 4 1 : 5 2 : 3 3 , 7 
5 130 Krantz, Matthias LTV Kiel-Ost M 6056 5 1 : 5 5 : 2 7 , 7 
6 179 Haak, Wolfgang ohne M 6053 6 2 : 0 2 : 4 3 , 6 
7 158 Schubert, Eckhard LTV Kiel-Ost M 6056 7 2 : 0 5 : 1 8 , 5 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 118 Hoeft, Gesine Hamburger Laufladen W 6052 1 1 : 5 2 : 5 2 , 1 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 160 Sloman, Edgar LT Sohlenkiller Preetz M 6547 1 2 : 0 0 : 4 3 , 9 
2 142 Meier, Jens LTV Kiel-Ost M 6549 2 2 : 0 5 : 1 9 , 1 
3 115 Härtling, Günter LTV Kiel-Ost M 6551 3 2 : 0 5 : 2 3 , 8 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 204 Augat, Peter V.L. Lensahn M 7045 1 2 : 0 8 : 4 6 , 0 

Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 182 Schultz, Regine LG Albatros Kiel W 7043 1 2 : 3 1 : 5 1 , 9 
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Halbmarathon  am  30.10.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 109 Ehrlich, Hartmut Lübecker SC M 7541 1 2 : 4 2 : 3 6 , 0 
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